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Take part!

Register now!

Creating competitive advantage with  
AM in a VUCA world

Europe's leading user conference on industrial AM

July 04 - 05, 2023 | ECC Berlin

4850+ Attendees on-site

480+ First-class speakers

490+ Sponsors & exhibitors

44 AM tours through Berlin



Media & Cooperation Partners

Floor plan & exhibitor list: www.am-forum.de/exhibitor-list 
View all sponsors & partners: www.am-forum.de/partners-sponsors

AM Forum
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http://www.seeklogo.net

SCHWEISSEN
undSCHNEIDEN

AM plant tours in Berlin @pre-day

July 03, 15.30 - 17.30
Take the chance to visit one of 
4 inspiring AM sites in Berlin! 

AM tour #1: Gefertec 
AM tour #2: BigRep
AM tour #3: Formlabs
AM tour #4: Mobility goes Additive 

Raise questions, 
get inspired, and 
make personal contact 
with industry repre-
sentatives. 



Speakers (excerpt)

View all speakers: 
www.am-forum.de/speakers

Juergen Jenner
Director Prototyping,  

MANN + HUMMEL

Stefanus Bosch
Teamlead Design for AM, 

BMW Group

Sam O'Leary
Chief Executive Officer,  

SLM Solutions Group AG

Carina Lebsack
Head of Sustainability, 

Würth Group

Ralf Anderhofstadt
Head of Center of 
Competence AM,  

Daimler Truck

Markus Glasser
Senior Vice President EMEA, 

EOS Group

Prof. Dr. Florian Beuer
Director & Chairman, 

Department of Prosthodontics, 
Geriatric Dentistry, Cranio-

mandibular Disorders, Charité

Stefanie Brickwede
Head of AM, Deutsche Bahn /

Managing Director, MgA

Dr. Karl-Heinz Dusel
Head Additive Manufacturing 

Technologies, MTU Aero 
Engines AG

Sascha Hartig
Coordinator Additive 

Manufacturing, German Navy

Andreas Langfeld
President EMEA,  

Stratasys

Hélène Sapardanis
Project Manager Innovative 

Materials & Processes, 
Research Department, SNCF

Martin Wassmuth
Head of Production 

Technology, Viessmann 
Werke Allendorf GmbH

More than 80 speakers live on stage  
AM can become a game changer in the current volatile, uncertain, complex, and ambiguous world. The conference will 
highlight the advantages of AM in various formats, featuring leading AM experts and exciting cross-industry users. These 
and other thought leaders you will meet in Berlin: You can meet these and other thought leaders in Berlin.

Angeline Goh
Digital Manager  

Supply Chain,  
Shell Global Solutions 

Karsten Heuser
VP Additive Manufacturing, 

Siemens AG

Frank Rethmann
HoD Industrial Service 

Center 3D Printing,  
Airbus Helicopters

Markus Axtner
SVP Head of AM,  

MT Aerospace AG

Peter Ommeslag
Director - Industry 4.0 Global 

Program Lead,  
CNH Industrial

Sherri Monroe
Additive Manufacturer  

Green Trade Association 
(AMGTA)
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Martin Back
Managing Director,  
BASF Forward AM



Subject to change.  
More: www.am-forum.de/agenda

Check-in & coffee | Early bird networking in the exhibition
Estrel Congress Center, Sonnenallee 225, 12057 Berlin

08.00 - 09.00

09.00 - 09.15 Welcome and networking kick-off
Daniel Wäldchen, Member of the Executive Board, IPM AG

Conference Day 1 Tuesday, July 04, 2023

Coffee break | Networking in the exhibition10.35 - 11.10

How Additive Manufacturing is helping CNH steer a stronger supply chain strategy10.15 - 10.35
Peter Ommeslag, Director - Industry 4.0 Global Program Lead, CNH Industrial
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AM as decisive competitive advantage10.00 - 10.15
Dr. Kai Kuhlmann, Director Technical Functions, Powertrain Solutions, Robert Bosch GmbH

Sam O'Leary, Chief Executive Officer, SLM Solutions Group AG

In-house production: How to become your own supply chain11.10 - 12.00
Ralf Anderhofstadt, Head of Center of Competence Additive Manufacturing,  
Daimler Truck AG - Daimler Buses

Markus Axtner,  SVP Head of AM, MT Aerospace AG

Christian Ochs, Head of Additive Manufacturing, Siemens Mobility GmbH

http://www.seeklogo.net

12.00 - 12.30 Building better parts: Dos and don'ts for designing 3d printed parts

Series production of titanium components for the aerospace industry

Stefanus Bosch, Teamlead Design for AM, BMW AG

Dr. Thomas Bielefeld, Senior Expert Additive Manufacturing, Premium AEROTEC GmbH

Inspiring pitches, networking & lunch: Women in AM luncheon12.00 - 14.00

Simone Völcker, Founder, CEO, 3D Pioneers Challenge

Stefanie Brickwede, Managing Director, Mobility goes Additive e.V.

Sherri Monroe, Executive Director, Additive Manufacturer Green Trade Association (AMGTA)

Business lunch | Networking in the exhibition12.30 - 13.45

The role of Additive Manufacturing in a VUCA world09.15 - 10.00

Marc Fette, CEO, Composite Technology Center / CTC GmbH (An AIRBUS Company)

Sascha Hartig, Coordinator Additive Manufacturing, German Navy

Volker Hammes, VP Business Build-up, BASF SE

Rainer Gruenauer, Head of Application and Consulting, TRUMPF Laser- und Systemtechnik GmbH

Andreas Langfeld, President EMEA, Stratasys GmbH



Subject to change.  
More: www.am-forum.de/agenda

Conference Day 1 Tuesday, July 04, 2023

Refreshment break17.15 - 17.40

Evening reception in the exhibition with flying dinner, cocktails, gin, music, and after work networking18.30 - 22.00

Coffee break | Networking in the exhibition14.50 - 15.15

Crossing the chasm: Sustainability as driver for the AM industry?13.45 - 14.00

Tech Talks on the Innovation Stage12.50 - 13.40

http://www.seeklogo.net

Dr. Karsten Heuser, VP Additive Manufacturing, Siemens Digital Industries

Reducing your overall carbon footprint with additive parts14.00 - 14.50

Frank Rethmann, HoD Industrial Service Center 3D Printing, Airbus Helicopters

Matthias Schmidt-Lehr, Managing Partner, AMPOWER

Dr. Karl-Heinz Dusel, Head AM Technologies, MTU Aero Engines AG

Tech Talks on the Innovation Stage15.15 - 17.15

3D printing in hospitals: Providing better patient outcomes17.40 - 18.10

Prof. Dr. Florian Beuer, Director and Chairman, Department of Prosthodontics,  
Geriatric Dentistry and Craniomandibular Disorders, Charité

Dr. Neha Sharma, PhD, Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon | Scientist, University Hospital Basel

The power of collaboration in the value chain: A joint journey towards a successful product launch18.10 - 18.30

Dominik Klampfl, Gear Industrial Designer, Canyon bicycles

Brian Crotty, Business Development Manager, rpm rapid product manufacturing GmbH

Martin Back, Managing Director, BASF Forward AM 

sponsored by

Workshop #1 | Wie Sie die additive Fertigung gewinnbringend in Ihrem  
Unternehmen einsetzen können (German, Beginners)

15.15 - 17.15

Arvid Eirich, Head of Additive Manufacturing, DB Fahrzeuginstandhaltung GmbH

Prof. Dr. Frank Döpper, Director Research Center Campus Additive.Innovationen, Universität Bayreuth

Dominik Heinz, Head of Additive Manufacturing, druckerfachmann.de

Workshop #2 | AM automation: Improving performance in the factory (advanced users)15.15 - 17.15

Dr. Marius Lakomiec, Team Manager Digital AM Solutions, EOS GmbH

Omer Blaier, CEO & Co-Founder, CASTOR

Mathias Messmer, Digital Manufacturing Consultant, EOS GmbH



Check-in & coffee | Early bird networking in the exhibition08.00 - 09.00

10.00 - 10.15

Coffee break | Networking in the exhibition10.30 - 11.00

The printed tractor: Paths to an industrialized 3D printing

Finding time and money on your manufacturing floor11.20 - 12.00

http://www.seeklogo.net

Marcus Göhl, Site Director Siemens Haguenau, Siemens AG

http://www.seeklogo.net

Dr. Sonja Wolfrum, Senior Key Expert, Siemens Digital Industries

Martin Wassmuth, Head of Production Technology, Viessmann Werke Allendorf GmbH

Additive4Rail: Improving train and rail network performance, operation and maintenance10.15 - 10.30

Hélène Sapardanis, Project Manager Innovative Materials & Processes, Research  
Department, SNCF

Challenges and chances for AM in the process industry11.00 - 11.20

http://www.seeklogo.net

Jens Hübner, Manager AM Hub Berlin, Siemens AG

Angeline Goh, Digital Manager Supply Chain, Shell Global Solutions

Dr. Daniel Urbanczyk, Senior Manager for Innovation & Prototype Solutions, BASF SE

For a more responsible production: What AM can contribute09.10 - 10.00

Joris Peels, Vice President Consulting, SmarTech Analysis

Stefanie Brickwede, Head of AM, Deutsche Bahn AG

Prof. Dr. Ingomar Kelbassa, Executive Director, Fraunhofer Research Institution for 
Additive Manufacturing Technologies IAPT

Markus Glasser, Senior Vice President EMEA, EOS Group

Carina Lebsack, Head of Corporate Sustainability, Würth Group

Tobias Fiedler, Manager Global Digital Engineering, John Deere

09.00 - 09.10 Opening of conference day 2
Daniel Wäldchen, Member of the Executive Board, IPM AG

Subject to change.  
More: www.am-forum.de/agenda

Conference Day 2 Wednesday, July 05, 2023

Science track: Research of today for the industrialization of tomorrow

Industrialization of high-speed sintering: Technology, materials, and functionalized products

Additive manufacturing of difficult-to-weld and to-crack-prone materials

11.20 - 12.00

Moderation: Dr. Christian Lindemann, Managing Director, DMRC - University Paderborn

Dr. Christian Bay, Managing Director, Director Research Center Campus Additive.Innovationen, 
University Bayreuth

Anzhelika Gordei, Research Associate, Fraunhofer Institute for Production Systems and Design 
Technology IPK



13.50 - 14.30 3D printing in series production: How to get there

Dr. Jan Sander, Expert Additive Technology, Brose Fahrzeugteile

The printed tractor: Paths to an industrialized 3D printing

Finding time and money on your manufacturing floor

Conference Day 2 Wednesday, July 05, 2023

Wrap up and outlook for 202415.10
Daniel Wäldchen, Member of the Executive Board, IPM AG

Subject to change.  
More: www.am-forum.de/agenda

Business lunch | Networking in the exhibition12.00 - 13.15

13.15 - 13.50 Driving innovation: AM as enabling technology

Jürgen Jenner, Director Prototyping, MANN+HUMMEL

Christoph Völcker, Teamleader Innovation Lab – AM, Würth Electronik Group

Dr. Sebastian Piegert, Department Lead AM, Siemens Energy

René Muecke, Head of Production, etkon

Rocket science: 3D printing in space applications and beyond14.30 - 15.10

Matthew Tanner, Turbomachinery Lead, Pangea Aerospace

Miguel Ampudia, R&D Manager - Product Engineer, Aenium Engineering S.L.

Dr. Olaf Günnewig, Head of Business Development, diondo GmbH

Tommaso Tamarozzi, Director - Head of Simulation & Product Manager Additive Inspection, Oqton

Liquid metal printing of aluminum alloys: Game changer or just another tool in the shed?

Tools for the giga factory
Florian Hengsbach, Affiliate MIT / Research Associate, DMRC - University Paderborn

Julia Förster, Research Associate, Fraunhofer Research Institution for Casting, Composite and 
Processing Technology IGCV

Matchmaking App  
Arrange B2B Meetings with our award winning 
matchmaking service with AM users, AM experts, and 
AM solution providers. Meet up with them on-site in 
the B2B area.

Benefit from our unlimited networking opportunities

Exhibition 
Exhibition booths, coffee bike, catering stations, and 
lounges are central meeting points and offer great 
networking opportunities to network. 90+ exhibitors 
will showcase their innovations. A casual atmosphere 
and multifold side events allow easy networking.

Evening Reception and After Work Party 
What better way to network than at at our great evening 
reception? Make new business contacts over good food 
and fine wines and get to know your business partners 
more personally.

Pre-Networking Event 
Meet other participants the day before the conference. 
Network with over 200 AM users in a laid-back summer 
atmosphere @Würth Villa, Berlin Wannsee.

AM Tours 
Start your visit with an excursion to one of four inspiring 
AM sites in Berlin. Please note: The seats are limited and 
only available for All Access Ticket holders.

Workshops 
Discuss and work in teams with other professionals  
and selected experts. Exchange ideas, present  results, 
and gain new insights into current trends of the 3d 
printing industry.



How to participate

Hosted by

Your ticket to exclusive networking with leading AM users and experts! 
First come, first served: Secure one of the limited seats at our AM Tours, Workshops or limited tickets for our Pre-Networking 
Event. Book early: seats are limited and popular at the AM Tours, the Workshops, and the Pre-Networking event.

  | IPM AG – Institut für Produktionsmanagement | Schiffgraben 42 | 30175 Hannover | Germany | www.ipm.ag

*�Please enter the discount code in the last step of your registration. The discount cannot be combined with other promotions and is not applicable to 
existing registrations.

Information subject to change. All prices plus VAT.

Become an exhibitor or sponsor
Detailed information on exhibitor and sponsorship packages 
are available for download on our website. Please contact us. 
We will be happy to provide an individual offer according to 
your needs.

Follow us on LinkedIn and get the latest news  
www.linkedin.com/showcase/ 
additive-manufacturing-forum

Registration  

Tickets
www.am-forum.de/tickets

Secure your 20% discount 
on tickets* | your code: AMF23LOYAL 
 
Please find all participation options at 
www.am-forum.de/tickets

Your contact:
Jennifer Mattes  
Sales Manager 
Phone: +49 511 473147-97 
E-mail: j.mattes@am-forum.eu

More information: 
www.am-forum.de/become-sponsor-or-exhibitor

AM Forum
Ber lin

SERVICES STANDARD TICKET PREMIUM TICKET ALL ACCESS TICKET

Sessions all tracks all tracks all tracks

Access to the expo

B2B meetings | Matchmaking

Catering

Evening reception

Pre-Networking event @Würth Villa

Workshops (subject to availability) (subject to availability)

Excursions / AM Tours (subject to availability) (subject to availability)

Cancellation free of charge until 2 months before event until 2 weeks before event

Before June, 04 € 540 € 680 € 800

  € 780  € 920      € 1,040


